

o
ITEM NO.49

Court No.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2009 in IA NO.1 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 621 OF 2004

DAYAWANTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and restoration and c/delay and office report)

Date: 20/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Sushma Sehgal - applicant-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applicant- Sushma Sehgal is present in person. She
submits that the present applications have been prepared by
her Uncle Mr. K.L. Sehgal who is a lawyer. Let the said Mr.
K.L.Sehgal appear on the next date of hearing.

Registry is directed to permit Mr. K.L. Sehgal to
appear in this matter.

List on 6.9.2010.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master