

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2009 in IA NO. 1 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 621 OF 2004

DAYAWANTI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For substitution and restoration and c/delay and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Sehgal

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. 1-3 of 2009 are dismissed in terms of signed
order.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master
[SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 1-3

IN

I.A. NO. 1

IN

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 621 OF 2004

DAYAWANTI & OTHERS ...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANOTHER ...RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

1. We have heard Mr. K.L. Sehgal who is appearing on behalf

of applicant-Sushma Sehgal.

2. We do not find any merit in these I.As. which are, accordingly, dismissed.

.....J.
[V.S. SIRPURKAR]

.....J.
[CYRIAC JOSEPH]

NEW DELHI
SEPTEMBER 6, 2010.